
Omgång 6

SAR.

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Totalt Rent Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Fertek Dan Fast 35 142 207 125 579 474 2 2 0 2

Bengt Hägert 20 185 190 155 590 530 382 452 335 1169 6

Ido 4 Elon Rehnman 20 182 159 186 587 527 367 378 369 1114 2

Mauri Krigsholm 12 153 187 151 527 491 0 0 2 0

Ekåsen Timo Pajunen 12 159 177 206 578 542 0 2 2 2

Reijo Pajunen 12 155 216 189 596 560 338 417 419 1174 6

Posten Tommy Alén 20 155 169 173 557 497 358 368 374 1100 2

Ken Värn 20 163 159 161 543 483 2 0 0 0

Ido I Robert Öhberg 12 226 234 182 678 642 2 0 2 2

Thomas Wiberg 0 226 227 212 665 665 464 473 406 1343 6

Bowlinghallen Stefan Friman 6 230 245 146 639 621 441 505 304 1250 2

Mats Albertsson 6 199 248 146 611 593 0 2 0 0

Kouhia Jonny Österlund 20 157 156 155 528 468 0 2 2 0

Jyrki Kouhia 12 142 150 160 488 452 331 338 347 1016 4

Model Map Leo Laitinen 35 127 132 110 474 369 371 337 344 1052 4

Voitto Nikulin 20 189 150 179 578 518 2 0 0 2

Firmaliga Div. Mestis



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Ido I 24 17 0 7 7623 34

Ekåsen 24 16 0 8 7307 32

Model Map 24 16 0 8 6896 32

Bowlinghallen 24 15 0 9 7287 30

Posten 24 13 0 11 6869 26

Ido IV 24 7 0 17 6591 14

Fertek 24 7 0 17 6348 14

Kouhia 24 4 0 20 6266 8

10 i topp

1 Robert Öhberg Ido I 12 678

2 Thomas Wiberg Ido I 0 665

3 Stefan Friman Bowlinghallen 6 639

4 Mats Albertsson Bowlinghallen 6 611

5 Reijo Pajunen Ekåsen 12 596

6 Bengt Hägert Fertek 20 590

7 Elon Rehnman Ido IV 20 587

8 Dan Fast Fertek 35 579

9 Timo Pajunen Ekåsen 12 578

10 Voitto Nikulin Model Map 20 578

Tommy Alén Posten 20 557

Ken Värn Posten 20 543

Jonny Österlund Kouhia 20 528

Mauri Krigsholm Ido IV 12 527

Jyrki Kouhia Kouhia 12 488

Leo Laitinen Model Map 35 474


